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01.94338.000 ASTRO3 CB/HOUTVAK Zie tekening
ASTRO3CB/WB 09.94338.000

1 03.00373.000 AANSLUITKRAAG HOUTVAK ASTRO3
2 03.00336.000 AANSLUITKRAAG Ø150 UITW. (308B)
3 03.02216.000 ACHTERPANEEL HOUTVAK ASTRO3
4 03.02452.000 ACHTERWAND ASTRO3
5 03.03168.100 AFDEKPLAAT ACHTER ASTRO3
6 03.03150.100 AFDEKPLAAT ASTRO 2/3/4
7 03.03169.100 AFDEKPLAAT LUCHTSCHUIF ASTRO 3-4
8 03.55430.000 AFSLUITRING LUCHTINL. Ø140XØ110 ASTRO3-4
9 03.05231.000 ASLADE ASTRO 3 - 4

10 03.05403.000 ASLUIK 760/640/ASTRO 2 3 4
11 03.06123.000 BEDIENING PRIMAIRE LUCHTSCHUIF ASTRO 3-4
12 03.06124.000 BEDIENING SECUND. LUCHTSCHUIF ASTRO 3-4
13 03.07258.000 BEVESTIGINGSPLAAT ZIJKANTEN HVK ASTRO3
14 03.08363.100 BINNENTOPPLAAT ASTRO3
15 03.09206.100 BODEMPLAAT ASTRO3
16 03.13610.000 BUS Ø6.1XØ10X10
17 03.13619.100 BUSJE SLUITSTUK TUL 0006B 10X8.5X6 *Z
18 03.13623.041 BUSJE Ø13 XØ10 X7.5 GEZWART
19 03.16502.000 D125 Ø8XØ17 SLUITRING *
20 03.17501.000 D660 Ø6X25 BOLKOP KLINKN.
21 03.17505.000 D660 Ø6X35 RVS BOLKOP KLINKN. *
22 03.22201.000 D6921 M8X20 ZESKANTFLENSBOUTEN
23 03.22203.041 D6923 M8 ZESKANTFLENSMOER GEZWART
24 03.18602.041 D7991 M6X20 VERZ.SCHR.BIZK GEZW VOL DR.
25 03.18605.041 D7991 M6X30 VERZ.SCH.B.ZESK GEZW VOL DR.
26 03.18603.041 D7991 M6X40 VERZ.SCHR.BIZK.GEZW. VOL DR.
27 03.18701.000 D9021A Ø6XØ18 SLUITRING *
28 03.18710.000 D9021A Ø8XØ25 SLUITRING *
29 03.19201.000 D931 M6X20 ZESKANTBOUT
30 03.19303.041 D933 M6X12 GEZWART ZESKANTTAPBOUT **
31 03.19304.000 D933 M6X16 ZESKANTTAPBOUT *
32 03.19305.000 D933 M6X20 ZESKANTTAPBOUT *
33 03.19410.000 D934 M6 ZESKANTMOEREN *
34 03.19401.000 D934 M8 ZESKANTMOER **
35 03.19506.000 D939 M6X40 TAPEINDEN *
36 03.19515.000 D939 M6X45 TAPEIND *
37 03.19510.000 D939 M8X35 TAPEIND *
38 03.19511.000 D939 M8X50 TAPEIND *
39 03.19732.000 D963 M8X20 PLATV.SCHR.ZGS *
40 03.19801.041 D965-H M5X10 PLATV.SCHR.KK ZWART *
41 03.15350.100 DEKSEL HOUTVAK ASTRO3
42 03.15351.000 DEKSEL LUCHTINLAAT ASTRO 3-4
43 03.24447.000 FRONT ASTRO 3
44 03.15940.100 FRONTDEUR ASTRO3
45 03.25308.000 GELEIDINGSPLAAT BOVEN LUCHTSCHUIF
46 03.25309.000 GELEIDINGSPLAAT ONDER LUCHTSCHUIF
47 03.26345.000 GLAS FRONTDEUR ASTRO3
48 03.26346.000 GLAS ZIJWAND ASTRO3
49 03.26101.041 GLASBEV.20X20MM GEZWART
50 04.26432.000 GLASKOUSDICHTING ZELFKLEVEND Ø6 MM
51 04.26422.000 GLASVEZELBAND 10X3MM ZELFKLEVEND
52 04.26406.000 GLASVEZELKOORD Ø6MM
53 04.26408.000 GLASVEZELKOORD Ø8MM
54 04.26407.000 GLASVEZELKOORD Ø8MM (DUNNE VERSIE)
55 02.65460.000 GRENDELSTANG (GELAST) ASTRO 3
56 03.27252.000 HANDGREEP FRONTDEUR ASTRO 3-4
57 03.27251.000 HANDGREEP LUCHTSCHUIF ASTRO 3-4
58 03.16305.041 LAAGBOL FL.SCHR.B.ZESK.M6X10 ZW.VERZINK
59 03.16304.041 LAAGBOL FL.SCHR.B.ZESK.M6X12 ZW.VERZINK
60 03.16302.041 LAAGBOL FL.SCHR.B.ZESK.M6X16 ZW.VERZINK*
61 03.16303.041 LAAGBOL FL.SCHR.B.ZESK.M6X20 ZW.VERZINK*
62 03.17530.000 LASSTIFT CD Ø6X12 STAAL/VERKOPERD
63 03.37224.000 LUCHTDOORLAATPLAAT ASTRO 3-4 CB
64 03.37657.000 LUCHTKOKER ACHTER ASTRO3
65 03.37658.000 LUCHTKOKER ZIJGLAS LINKS ASTRO3
66 03.37659.000 LUCHTKOKER ZIJGLAS RECHTS ASTRO3
67 03.37989.000 LUCHTSCHUIF ASTRO 3 - 4
68 03.62151.000 SIERPLAAT ASLADE ASTRO3
69 03.64023.000 SLUITPLAAT AANSLUITKRAAG
70 03.07261.000 SLUITPLAATJE VOOR DEKSEL ASTRO3/4
71 03.16518.000 SLUITRING Ø25XØ10.5X1

 72 03.64606.000 SNELBORGER A6 STARLOCK *
73 03.66531.000 STOOKBODEM ASTRO 3/4
74 03.69209.100 TOPPLAAT ASTRO3
75 02.59203.000 TREKSCHEPJE 600
76 03.77378.000 VERMICULIET STEEN ACHTER ASTRO 3-4
77 03.76171.000 VLAMPLAAT ASTRO 3-4
78 03.49680.000 VLOERPLAAT HOUTVAK ASTRO3
79 03.77092.000 VUURKORF LINKS ASTRO3
80 03.77093.000 VUURKORF RECHTS ASTRO3
81 03.77091.000 VUURKORF VOOR ASTRO 3-4
82 03.79236.000 ZIJWAND LINKS ASTRO3
83 03.79234.000 ZIJWAND LINKS HOUTVAK ASTRO3
84 03.79237.000 ZIJWAND RECHTS ASTRO3
85 03.79235.000 ZIJWAND RECHTS HOUTVAK ASTRO3
86 03.20102.000 Ø10 DUBBELE VEERRING
87 04.60000.000 SLANG VITON Ø7X1.5 406636
88 03.31441.000 KLEMPLAAT VLAMPLAAT ASTRO 3-4
89 03.19202.000 D931 M6X20 ZESKANTBOUT
90 03.58818.000 SCHARNIERSTUK ASTRO 3-4

 



01.94338.000 ASTRO3 CB/HOUTVAK See drawing
ASTRO3CB/WB 09.94338.000

1 03.00373.000 COLLAR WOODBOX ASTRO3
2 03.00336.000 COLLAR Ø150 EXT. (308B)
3 03.02216.000 REARPANEL WOODBOX ASTRO3
4 03.02452.000 BACK ASTRO3
5 03.03168.100 COVERPLATE BACK ASTRO3
6 03.03150.100 COVERPLATE ASTRO 2/3/4
7 03.03169.100 COVERPLATE AIR CONTROL ASTRO 3-4
8 03.55430.000 SEALING RING. Ø140XØ110 ASTRO3-4
9 03.05231.000 ASHTRAY ASTRO 3 - 4

10 03.05403.000 COVERPLATE 760/640/ASTRO 2 3 4
11 03.06123.000 PRIMARY AIR CONTROL  ASTRO 3-4
12 03.06124.000 SECONDARY AIR CONTROL ASTRO 3-4
13 03.07258.000 MOUNTING PLATE SIDE WOODBOX ASTRO3
14 03.08363.100 INNER TOPPLATE ASTRO3
15 03.09206.100 BOTTOM PLATE ASTRO3
16 03.13610.000 BUSHING Ø6.1XØ10X10
17 03.13619.100 BUSHING TUL 0006B 10X8.5X6 *Z
18 03.13623.041 BUSHING Ø13 XØ10 X7.5
19 03.16502.000 D125 Ø8XØ17 WASHER
20 03.17501.000 D660 Ø6X25 
21 03.17505.000 D660 Ø6X35 
22 03.22201.000 D6921 M8X20 BOLT
23 03.22203.041 D6923 M8 NUT
24 03.18602.041 D7991 M6X20 SCREW
25 03.18605.041 D7991 M6X30 SCREW
26 03.18603.041 D7991 M6X40 SCREW
27 03.18701.000 D9021A Ø6XØ18 WASHER
28 03.18710.000 D9021A Ø8XØ25 WASHER
29 03.19201.000 D931 M6X20 BOLT
30 03.19303.041 D933 M6X12 BOLT
31 03.19304.000 D933 M6X16 BOLT
32 03.19305.000 D933 M6X20 BOLT
33 03.19410.000 D934 M6 NUT
34 03.19401.000 D934 M8 NUT
35 03.19506.000 D939 M6X40 STUD
36 03.19515.000 D939 M6X45 STUD
37 03.19510.000 D939 M8X35 STUD
38 03.19511.000 D939 M8X50 STUD
39 03.19732.000 D963 M8X20 SCREW
40 03.19801.041 D965-H M5X10 SCREW
41 03.15350.100 COVER WOODBOX ASTRO3
42 03.15351.000 COVER AIR INTAKE ASTRO 3-4
43 03.24447.000 FRONT ASTRO 3
44 03.15940.100 FRONTDOOR ASTRO3
45 03.25308.000 SLIDING PLATE UP AIRCONTROL
46 03.25309.000 SLIDING PLATE DOWN AIRCONTROL
47 03.26345.000 GLASS FRONTDOOR ASTRO3
48 03.26346.000 GLASS SIDE ASTRO3
49 03.26101.041 GLASSRETAINER .20X20MM 
50 04.26432.000 GLASSFIBER TAPE Ø6 MM
51 04.26422.000 GLASSFIBER TAPE 10X3MM 
52 04.26406.000 GLASSFIBER ROPE Ø6MM
53 04.26408.000 GLASSFIBER ROPE Ø8MM
54 04.26407.000 GLASSFIBER ROPE Ø8MM (THIN VERSION)
55 02.65460.000 LOCKING MECHANISM ASTRO 3
56 03.27252.000 HANDLE FRONTDOOR ASTRO 3-4
57 03.27251.000 HANDLE AIRCONTROL ASTRO 3-4
58 03.16305.041 SCREW M6X10 
59 03.16304.041 SCREW M6X12
60 03.16302.041 SCREW M6X16 
61 03.16303.041 SCREW M6X20 
62 03.17530.000 WELD PIN CD Ø6X12 
63 03.37224.000 AIR DISTRIBUTION PLATE ASTRO 3-4 CB
64 03.37657.000 AIRDUCT BACK ASTRO3
65 03.37658.000 AIRDUCT LEFT ASTRO3
66 03.37659.000 AIRDUCT RIGHT ASTRO3
67 03.37989.000 AIRCONTROL ASTRO 3 - 4
68 03.62151.000 COVERPLATE ASHTRAY ASTRO3
69 03.64023.000 LOCKING PLATE COLLAR
70 03.07261.000 LOCKING PLATE COLLAR ASTRO3/4
71 03.16518.000 WASHER Ø25XØ10.5X1
72 03.64606.000 A6 STARLOCK *
73 03.66531.000 FIREGRATE ASTRO 3/4
74 03.69209.100 TOP ASTRO3
75 02.59203.000 SCRAPER 600
76 03.77378.000 VERMICULITE  STONE ASTRO 3-4
77 03.76171.000 BAFFLE PLATE ASTRO 3-4
78 03.49680.000 FLOORPLATE WOODBOX ASTRO3
79 03.77092.000 LOGGUARD LEFT ASTRO3
80 03.77093.000 LOGGUARD RIGHT ASTRO3
81 03.77091.000 LOGGUARD FRONT ASTRO 3-4
82 03.79236.000 SIDE LEFT ASTRO3
83 03.79234.000 SIDE LEFT WOODBOX ASTRO3
84 03.79237.000 SIDE RIGHT ASTRO3
85 03.79235.000 SIDE RIGHT WOODBOX ASTRO3
86 03.20102.000 Ø10 DOUBLE SPRING WASHER
87 04.60000.000 SLANG VITON Ø7X1.5 406636
88 03.31441.000 LOCKING PLATE BAFFLE PLATE ASTRO 3-4
89 03.19202.000 D931 M6X20 BOLT
90 03.58818.000 HINGE ASTRO 3-4


